Date | COURT ACTION, ORDERS, ENTRIES
Plea; 3 Guilty (] NotGuilty [ No Contest
Finding on No Contest (1 Guilty ] Not Guilty
Assignment:

e A AR . b e

Waiver to Trial Time Filed.

Request for Pre-Trial Hearing Filed.

Jury Demand Filed.

ENTRY - MISDEMEANOR

$ Bond Forfetted

Bench Warrant Qrdered. Bond Set At $

Trial By:
O Guilty

O Court [ Jury
_1 Not Guilty

Defendant Found:

Defendant having Pleaded or Changed Plea
1 Guilty

Not Guilty and found
No Contest and found

The Court therefore imposes the following sentence:
Fine $

3
Jail

and costs

ENTRY - FELONY

SSN Redacted

e Ao CRBODAG |

i

g~

‘éﬁ CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT

OF
1 61
RN SPRINGFIELD , OHIO
e o
THE STATE OF OHIO
VS.

WILLIAM JAMES BUCHANAN

70 Beam Dr. Apt. E,
Franklin, OH 45005-
DOB: 6/27/1979

* ok k _ % % _()824
W/M -511/175 - GRY/HAZ

CHARGE: Theft

In violation of Section 2913.02(A)(1) of the Ohio

Revised Code.
|
= o
Defendant Having Appeared and Entered: Lo Vo
fendant Having Appeared and Entered PENALTY: < = ==
1 No Plea Not Guil : . ‘ = &
Preliminary Hearing: ’ m_t.yH y 1 Waived First Degree Misdemeanor | ) § .y
' ’ v Six (6) Months and/or G F‘;
+1-84,000.00,Fine = . “_ ?_ O 7
R AR i R AR T l
5 L B O
D O @
= -
[0 Defendant Indicted by the S TV .
vl —d
The Court Binds Defendant to the @
Clark County Grand Jury. ~
Judge
Date of Arrest: 1/16/2026 10:05:00AM
Notice of Appeal Filed _
Date of Arraignment: 1/20/2026 10:30:00AM
Attorney:
A ddrese Bond Posted - Cash - Surety
Telephone No.:

Amount:




Criminal Complaint

Clark County Municipal Court

THE STATE OF OHIO 3S: IN THE CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL 50 East Columbia Street
CLARK COUNTY " COURT OF CLARK COUNTY, OHIO Springfield, Ohio 45502
(937) 328-37258
Defendant:
WILLIAM JAMES BUCHANAN Vietim: For Court Use Only
70 Beam Dr. Apt. E,
Franklin, OH 45005-
DOB: June 27, 1975 Location of Occurrence:
SSAN: * **_*%_(824 Court Case# -CR - -
W/M - 511/175 - GRY/HAZ BCI&I ITN Number:

Criminal Charge

Theft

Complaint By Individual:

Law Enforcement Case Number: 26-SPD000002167

Before me, a Notary Public for the State of Ohio, a Peace Officer authorized to administer oaths or Clerk of the Clark
County Municipal Court of Springfield, Ohio came OFFICER SPIRES who being duly sworn states that on or about January
16, 2026, one WILLIAM BUCHANAN In the City of Springfield, County of Clark, State of Ohio did:
with purpose to deprive the owner of property or services, knowingly obtain or exert control over either the property or
services without the consent of the owner or person authorized to give consent.

TO WI'T:

The defendant put on a new pair of shoes, pocketed another pair of shoes and a pair of shorts and lett the store without

paying for the items

In violation of Section 2913.02(A)(1) of the Ohio Revised Code.

VALUE OF PROPERTY/SERVICES: $

225.23

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY/SERVICES: 2 pairs of athletic shoes and 1 pair of men's underarmour shorts

PENALTY: BRL
First Degree Misdemeanor &= 7
Six (6) Months and/or

$1,000.00 Fine

Court Date: 1/20/2026 10:30:00AM
Defendant Ordered in to Court

Christopher D. Slusser

72X\ Notary Public, State of Ohio

My Commission Expires &g/ é ;ﬁd’“’w O{f? Q
[/ oA

/ ’5’” 'Z,@ Complainant: Officer Spires

Pt}b.ligﬂu orized Peace

Officer/Clerk of Court
P@M Copy  DODefendany/Copy LIRetum Copy OExtra Copy

S




Date

COURT ACTION, ORDERS, ENTRIES

SSN_Redacted 3@

Plea: Guilty Not Guilty [ No Contest

Finding on No Contest

Assignment:

e B A -l A e

O Guilty 0  Not Guilty | : !E B@O ab,l
Case No.t/. C/K’ ....................

CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT
OF O¢
SPRINGFIELD , OHIO

Waiver to Trial Time Filed.

15t

Request for Pre-Trial Hearing Filed.

Jury Demand Filed.

ENTRY - MISDEMEANOR

THE STATE OF OHIO

) Bond Forfeited

Bench Warrant Ordered. Bond Set At $

V8.

Trial By: Court [ Jury
O Guilty [ Not Guilty

1 Defendant Found;

WILLIAM JAMES BUCHANAN
70 Beam Dr. Apt. E,

Defendant having Pleaded or Changed Plea

Guilty Not Guilty and found
No Contest:and found

The Court therefore imposes the following sentence:

Franklin, OH 45005-
DOB: 6/27/1979

£k k% % _ (824
W/M - 511/175 - GRY/HAZ

CHARGE: Possessing Criminal Tools

In violation of Section 2923.24(A) of the Ohio

Fine $ and costs
($ )
Jail
ENTRY - FELONY

Revised Code.

Defendant Having Appeared and Entered:
LI NoPlea Ll Not Guilty
Preliminary Hearing: Held [] Waived

Defendant Indicted by the

The Court Binds Defendant to the
Clark County Grand Jury.

Judge

IS R RR S N TH Tt e T I

PENALTY:

First Degree Misdemeanor
Six (6) Months and/or
$1.,000.00 Fine

eekiel W ruligneied™}

NG
T AIDINNA

22:8 HY 61 HYl 520¢

L] . ¥ " l.
AR s 3 el

a1

'y

A LEid (0
O

Notice of Appeal Filed

Date of Arrest: 1/16/2026 10:05:00AM

Attorney:
Address:

Telephone No.:

Date of Arraignment: 1/20/2026 10:30:00AM
Bond Posted - Cash - Surety

Amount;:




Criminal Complaint - | o Clark County Municipai Court
THE STATE OF OHIO SS: IN THE CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL . | 50 East Columbia Street
CLARKCOUNTY . »  COURT OF CLARK COUNTY, OHIO Springfield, Ohio 45502

e e * | | (937) 328-3725

Defendant: |

WILLIAM JAMES BUCHANAN - - Victim: | H For Court Use Only

70 Beam Dr. Apt. E, - .

Franklin, OH 45005- State of Ohio

DOB: June 27, 1979 Location of Occurrence:

SSAN: * **_* % _ (824 : . Court Case# -CR - -

W/M - 511/175 - GRY/HAZ BCI&LITN Number: |

Criminal Charge Law Enforcement Case Number: 26-SPD000002167

Possessing Criminal Tools

Complaint By Individual:

Before nie, a Notary Public for the State of Ohio, a Peace Officer authorized to administer oaths or Clerk of the Clark
County Municipal Court of Springfield, Ohio came OFFICER SPIRES who being duly sworn states that on or about January
16,2026, one WILLIAM BUCHANAN In the City of Springfield, County of Clark, State of Ohio did:
possess or have under the person's control any substance, device, instrument, or article, with purpose to use it criminally.

TO WIT:

The defendant had a pair of wire snips in his pocket when he entered and exited the store with items that would need wires
cut off.

In violation of Section 292_3.24@)-# the. Ohio Revised Code.

k.
-

Christopher D. Slusser

,.;*".. TR, B \ |
/ &%\ Notary Public; State of Ohio E ? C{ .;
. e _.J-_.a_'_—a-:-:-.,..:.:-ii oy o = e .
= 'p.:’;'l e -i"-' : EJI' : -
L e .-.i'-q- '*i-" . ;
-.___I‘.' kg .r‘::_-_.._‘ , .-

Complainant: Officer Splres

PENALTY:

First Degree Misdemeanor
Six (6) Months and/or
$1,000.00 Fine 3

Sworn to and subscribed befﬂre me by the

/ _
- ’H_ /"ﬁ{ L7 ?C’-—-

oAy PUBliclAdthorized Peace
Officer/Clerk of Court

Copy [OReturn Copy HExtra Copy

Court Date: 1/20/2026 10:30:00AM %urt Copy  [Defendaf
Defendant Ordered in to Court "




Date

COURT ACTION, ORDERS, ENTRIES

ea L1 Guilty ] Not Guilty

No Contest

Finding on No Contest (1 Guilty

[0 Not Guilty

Assignment:

NN R WM

3.

Waiver to Trial Time Filed.

Request for Pre-Trial Hearing Filed.

Jury Demand Filed.

ENTRY - MISDEMEANOR

$

Bond Forfeited

Bench Warrant Ordered. Bond Set At'$

1 Guilty Not Guilty

Trial By: L Court [ Jury 1 Defendant Found:

Defendant having Pleaded or Changed Plca
[l Guilty [ Not Guilty and found
[0  NoContest and found

Fine $ and costs

$ _)
Jail

The Court therefore imposes the following sentence:

ENTRY - FELONY

. Defendant Having Appeared and Entered:
NoPlea [ Not Guilty

Preliminary Hearing: [l Held [J Waived

[0 Defendant Indicted by the
[0 The Court Binds Defendant to the

Clark County Grand Jury.

Judge

Notice of Appeal Filed

SSN Redacted SC/

CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL COURT

OF (ﬂ:

SPRINGFIELD , OHIO
g0

THE STATE OF OHIO

V5.

WILLIAM JAMES BUCHANAN

70 Beam Dr. Apt. E,
Franklin, OH 45005-

DOB: 6/27/1979
* kK k% ()824
W/M'-511/175 - GRY/HAZ

CHARGE: Possession Of Drugs

In violation of Section 2925.11(A) of the Ohio
Revised Code.

PENAILTY:

. . o T OB
First Degree Misdemeanor ;( % nd
Six (6) Months and/or : = o
vrew - $11000.00:Fine - - -..{J-— - T
TR I oy bl s b i T - P—
L1 I 4
' e b v
o g b oI
w o BN
@ — PN

Date of Arrest: 1/16/2026 10:05:00AM
Date of Arraignment: 1/20/2026 10:30:00AM

Attbrney:

Address:

Telephone No.:

Bond Posted - Cash - Surety

Amount:




Criminal Complaint

THE STATE OF OHIO . IN THE CLARK COUNTY MUNICIPAL
CLARK COUNTY - COURT OF CLARK COUNTY, OHIO
Defendant: - T
WILLIAM JAMES BUCHANAN Victim:
70 Beam Dr. Apt. E, i | g
Franklin, OH 45005- State of Ohio
DOB: June 27, 1979 Location of Occurrence:
SSAN: #* % _ % x _ (8934

W/M - 511/175 - GRY/HAZ
Criminal Charge

Possession Of Drugs
Complaint By Individual:

Clark County Municipal Court
50 East Columbia Street
Springfield, Ohio 45502

(937) 328-3725

For Court Use Only.
Court Case# -CR - -
BCI&I1 ITN Number:

| Law Enforcement Case Number: 26-SPD000002167

Betore me, a Notary Public for the State of Ohio, a Peace Officer authorized to administer oaths or Clerk of the Clark
County Municipal Court of Springfield, Ohio came OFFICER SPIRES who being duly sworn states that on or about January

16, 2026, one WILLIAM BUCHANAN In the City of Springfield, County of Clark, State of Ohio did:
knowingly obtain, possess, or use a controlled substance or a controlled substance analog.

TO WIT:

The defendant had a plastic container with 38 blue _pillstha:'t' he id_entiﬁéd as Xanax in his pocket at the time of his arrest
In violation of Section 2925.11(A) of the Ohio Revised Code.

SPECIFICATIONS:

The affiant further finds and specifies that the drug involved in the violation is a compound, mixture, preparation, or substance included

in schedule III, 1V, or V.

QUANTITY OF DRUGS IN GRAMS: 38.00

&, Christopher D. Slusser
.\ Notary Public, State of Ohio

T
-—

e 1 T o g
PENALTY R s ,:; My Commission, Expires
First Degree Misdemeanor I =Y L&_
Six (6) Months and/or

$1,000.00 Fine

4

Court Date: 1/20/2026 10:30:00AM
Defendant Ordered in to Court

&éﬂt Copy -

Gy L an a2

Cnmplalnant (.’Jiffj cer Spires

Sworn to and sujyscribed before me by the

amp tarmiapuary 16 2826
A

i

Y orized Peace
Officer/Clerk of Court

Defendant Copy URetum Copy.  UExtra Copy

Publlc Aut




Clark County Municipal Court

S0 East Columbia Street Law Enforcement Arrest Report
Springfield, Ohio 45502 ~ Probable Cause Affidavit
(937) 328-3725 B Case Number:
26-SPD000002167
The State of Ohio SS: Court Case # CR-
Clark County

The Affiant, Officer Spires , being first sworn, says there is probable cause to believe the defendant,
William James Buchanan , committed an offense based on the summary of facts below:

On 01/16/2026 at 0942 hours, Officer McCutcheon and | (Officer Spires) were dispatched to 1600 N. Bechtle Ave. (Kohl’s’)
for a theft in progress.

A loss prevention specialist, who was identified as observed the suspect take off his shoes and put on a
brand new pair of shoes and proceed to walk around the store with_the new.shoes.on. He then.observed the suspect-  —-.
pocketing a few items on his person and walk past all points of sale without stopping, exiting the store without paying.

Officers were able to see the suspect, who was identified as William Buchanan, exit the store without paying with a pair of
shoes he put on in the store.

When Officer McCutcheon patted Mr. Buchanan down in the parking lot, he located another pair of brand new Nike shoes
tucked into Mr. Buchanan’s waistband and a pair of black underarmour shorts tucked into his waistband as well.
Additionally, while patting him down, officers located a pair of wire cutters and a small plastic container containing 38
unknown blue pills that the suspect identified as Xanax in his pockets.

Mr. Buchanan was charged with theft, possessing criminal tools, and possession of drugs. He was processed in the Clark
County Jail and ordered in to court on Tuesday, 01/20/26, at 1030 hours.

Defendant:
William James Buchanan

——— . Foaige.— - Christopher D. Slusser——— = =—~=--—  -—- i e S e
"\ Notary Public, State of Ohio
4.) My Commission Expires

| |28 )72

/

Further Affiant Sayeth Not. %% :4. gp‘; ,k,,,%g.
Affia ignatu

VON Goitdin Ave. 13- 524-99(,

Affiant Address & Phone

‘ Officer/Clerk of Court
Printed on: 1/16/2026 Page Number: 1



Law Enforcement Arrest Report
Race:| Gender:{ Heightt Weight: Hair: | Eves: ' Case Number:

Name: I 1d; .
BUCHANAN, William James |y [yt 511 1175  GRY HAZ ?r/[@ll)m 26-SPD000002167
ITN#;

D.O.B. Age at time of offense: SSN: ‘ FBI#: BCI#:
06/27/1979 : 45 Years 10 Months |
Address: Phone: P.O.B. (City & State):
70 Beam Dr. Apt. E, Franklin, OH 45005- 513-795-3821 |Unknown
Arresting Agency: Date/Time of Arrest; On Probation: [ Yes  fyes, P.O.'s Name
Springfield Police Division - _ 1/16/2026 10:05:00AM | On Parole: ('
Location of Occurrence / Arrest Township or County: Driver's License #: Driver's License State
1600 N. Bechtle Ave. Clark County OH
Employment:; Employment Address; Employment Phone:
, OH
Vehicle License #: Vehicle State:| Vehicle License Type: Vehicle Year: | Vehicle Make: Vehicle Model: Vehicle Style:
Vehicle Color: Vehicle VIN #: Vehicle Identifiers:

! L e
-

Affiant: Transporting Officers:
Off' cer Spll‘ES MQ/

THEFT 2913 nz(A)(l)
The defendant put on a new pair of shoes, pocketed ancther pair of shoes and a pair of shorts and left the store without paying for
the items

POSSESSING CRIMINAL TOOLS - 2923.24(A) - M1

The defendant had a pair of wire snips in his pocket when he entered and exited the store with items that would need wires cut off.
POSSESSION OF DRUGS - 2925.11(A) - M1

The defendant had a plastic container with 38 blue pilis that he identified as Xanax in his pocket at the time of his arrest

Victin: [l 5ick  |Treated by; [] Refused |Transferred to [ Squad [Hospital: [J Community

P [ 1njured [Jsquad [ Hospital |Hospital by: [ P.0.v. [1 Mercy [] Other
Victim Description of Sickness/Injury/Condition:
D Intoxicated
Arrestee; [ISick | Treated by: [0 Refused |Transferred to [J Squad |Hospital: [] Community Doctor:
A [ Injured [dSquad [ Bospitat {Hospital by: [ r.o.v. [ Mercy [] other

Arrestee Description of Sickness/Injury/Condition:
D Intoxicated

Arrestee Juvenile? Parent/Legal Guardian Name & Address:

Arrested Juvenile [] Placed in DA [] Released to Parent
Disposition: [[] Taken to HQ [ Other

Parents [] By Arresting Oicer [] By Dispatcher Date Notified:
Notified: [] By Traosfer Officer [] By DH Personnel [] Other

Witnesses:

Officer McCutcheon 130 N. PFountain Ave. Springfield, OH 45502- 937-324-7716
o 1600 N. Bechtle Ave. Springfield, OH 45504- 937-327-8522
Uffi1cer Spires 130 N. Fountain Ave. Springfield, OH 45502- 937-324-7T716

Crash [] Yes |Was OHI1 /L1 Yes |Arrestee have [1 Yes |Did Affiant [ Yes |If not, ¥ho Vehicle,”” [J Yes
occur? [1 No |completed? [1 %o |insurance? [ No |witness driving? [ Ne |witngfsed driving? seagatled? [ No

Vehicle [JIMP | [fno one witnessed driving, how is exact I NA [DUI Impaired Drjw€r [] Yes
Disposition: [] rro ftime of vehicle operation established? Report prepargd? [ na [ Ne

Vehicle held [ Yes/| Arrestee make [Ives | Did Arrestee make ﬁﬂ { ] Written Statement 'E(‘:ﬂhal Written summaries of [ ¥%s
for prints? []J N |_admission of guilt? Py, | statement? [] No - [] Taped Audio Statement [] Other statements prepared? "ﬁ;
Arrestee identifie ¥ Yes _ [] Photo Array Afliant Witnessed Crime Photos of :Ef:’ﬁ Photos Lﬂ{(ﬂn bm& Scene processed[] Yes, | Physical E:Vldﬂncc‘::ﬁfes
by Witness? [ No [ Line-Up t Scene [ Taken back to Scene | SCene/victim? [] No f ) for prints? M at scene? ] No
PI’DpE cel Copy of receipt or ﬁﬂ []NA

%QP{]\-\ inventory attached? [J No - If no, list property:
Were any physical or mental examinations or scientifi€] Yes™ I yes, please specify [] L.ab Request Attached
tests conducted in connection with this case? b4 No
Signature of Officer( N . Supervisg ’ﬁ' Signature Book-In: Book-In Date/Time:

!.E;yﬂ} L ..l‘ AT A o ﬂ) { ¢

Date Printed: 1/16/2026



Property Receipt
Ne 30914

Case # D 9\ i °  Pageof ]
x.

| Springfield Police Division

Fleceivad F OM: {Last Fira Mi)
T owner 297t

Address q@ (éeam D( %ﬂcw F{@ﬂklt

sle}:! S5 Race Sex
* { ) '
No/2H W) | W 0
Owner (Last, First, Ml) S’M
Address . City ]_ Zip
DOB SSN Race Sex Arrested o Yes
- ] No

Suspect: (Last, First, M é /V\..Q_ Phone #

Address City State ' Zip

e T P mfﬁ
2__@&,—@3&/1% Yimund\ Ta:)lg 2
Comments / Additional SUSpectséQae(l\(\e& DCL(QJ“ Eip‘

‘{?iga—}ﬁ (r/t 1620 (3 Y
%DTEH::E PROPERTY TYPE Dcam:g [1rounp O I ﬁ_éi@ l/) [ ;

DOB SSN

JT[rest

| P [] RECOVERED/STOLEN
R [1custooy ] suy ] DISPOSE/RELEASE 1 HOLD/SAFEKEEPING MSCELLAHEEUE
O [auz ITEM DESGRIPTIO Q})ﬂ'e‘i Serial #
; Q A | ] @’a \ 6&1 ) T
/ 1 [EVIDENCE LOCATION Barcode _% )
N . (2 MDD )
\'4
1 |2. 5.
D ; _ -
| 3. 6.
P DENCE PROPEARTY TYPE )ﬁmmn_un ) COrousp — ] RECOVERED/STOLEN
R _ [1cusTony O suy El DISPOSE/RELEASE I:I HOLD/SAFEKEEPING ﬁscemenus
O [auanTTY TEM DESEFHFTIDN'? ﬂ'{ll” ' 8; C T_FE—"EI 4
P \ éb/\'\" 3 N f ﬁ [ EE
-/ 2]EVIDENCE LOCATION Barcode 6{ )S, C: ! 5 /
E |1. 4. XD '/l'
V
I |2. 5.
D
3. 6. . -

I e .
| haarby authorize the Springliald Pollce Department to dispose of the listed proporty

pursuant to the provisions of Secllon 2933.41 et. Seq. of the Ohlo Revised Code. Owner's Signature

Data Hacalv Time Recolvad Duta tur ad ift; Tima turnad to yn Digd arrestae recelve a copy of this regort?
(.l? \OO5 /;;..LP m LG gt
Oﬂicer(s Flenaimng P?e Off Em # Supervise ._ HOG/REeDTTY
Sy
¢ ;(.( SNQM > b
MG ﬁ N A e

Whlte Received From Yellow-Records White- Detectwe;’[—'urfenure Officer Index Card- Prnpe Serk Revised 7-30-08




r—  —

_ Spmmgﬂe}d Pohce Departmcnt
ST Property Disposition
| Information Sh_eet

: Springﬁeld.?[-"olibehDgz_pg;rtment Address:
. 130 North Fountain Avenue;
Springfield, Ohio 45501.

| Property Clerk Telephone Number:
324-7659.

| Hours Of Operation:

Monday through IFriday
8:00 a.m. to 2:30 p.m. and

by Appointment. e =
Closed Holidays. | 30 Colamba S

! '.L'Ijr .

Clark Counry ~ | *
Comnun Pleas Court PR

Springficld Polioe
130 Nosth Founuin Avetuc
A Fruperty Clerk - Second Fikmnr

|| Property Room Location:
. FirstFloor of Police Department.

NO PROPERTY TAKEN FOR EVIDENCE WILL BE RELEASED UNTIL ALL ||

| CHARGES ARE DISPOSED OF THF{OUGH MUNICIPAL/JUVENILE/COMMON ||
| PLEAS COURT PROCEEDINGS.

|. \F THE PROPERTY IN QUESTION IS CONTRABAND OR WAS USED IN THE
: COMMISSION OF A.CRIMINAL OFFENSE, THE PROPERTY HAS BEEN SEIZED |
BY THE SPRINGFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT. PROPERTY THAT IS CONTRA-
|| BAND OR THAT HAS BEEN USED IN THE COMMISSION OF A CRIMINAL |

| OFFENSE WILL NOT BE RETURNED. THE PROPERTY WILL BEDESTROYED, |
ll CONVERTED TO THE USE OF THE SPRINGFIELD POLICE DEPARTMENT AND/ ||

| OR SOLD AT AUCTION WITH THE PROCEEDS BEING PLACED IN THE LAW |
| ENFORCEMENT TRUST FUND. |

| Property Ownershlp

The Springfield Police Depariment reaen es the )y ght to requlre and examine personal and proper

|| identification prior to the release of any property: If you cannot claim your propertyin person, the person ||
doing so must have a permission glip which has been signed by you before a Notary Public. f

Ifit is not possible for you to clalm your Property durmg the scheduled times, ||

you must request an appmntment An appointment to pick up your property |
may be made by calhng the Property Clerk at 324- 7659




Spﬁinafield
Springfield, OH 45504
(937) 328-0730

01-16-26 10:20 1147/0005/6826/0 3564%KK .

VOID DURING-STORE LP

JUHN ATHLETIC SH 198482527587 . 80.00 T
YMNS ATHLETIC SH 197596190670 100.00 T1
>HENS UNDER ARMD 191169564776 30.00 T1

SUBTOTAL 210,00
T 16.23 ..

R
TOTAL  6225,23

Tl= 210.00 @ 7.26%

vOID VOID VOID YOID voIp . varp VOID VoI
VOID VDID VOID vOID voIn voIn VOID vOID

VOID AMOUNT 295 .23

> OFFERS AND COUPONS DD NOT APPLY
Make Every Trip Fasy| ..
Bug online next timé and choose

FREE STORE PICKUP. |
It's fast, easy and free!
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